
 2018-2019 
Lady Gators 

Basketball Schedule 
 

 

  

Day Date Time        Opponent Location 
Saturday Dec 1 5:00 PM Langley-Eustis Raptors Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Sunday Dec. 2 2:00 PM Louisburg College-JV Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Saturday Dec. 15 5:00 PM Stratford College Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Saturday Jan. 12 2:00 PM Langley-Eustis Raptors Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Saturday Jan. 26 2:00 PM Regent University Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Saturday Feb. 2 2:00 PM Regent University Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Saturday Feb. 9 2:00 PM            College of  Southern Maryland Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Sunday Feb 10 2:00 PM Stratford University Julie Conn Gym, (Newport News) 

Saturday Feb. 16 2:00 PM Northern Virginia Community College Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 

Sunday Feb. 24 2:00 PM Garrett College Hampton, VA (Bethel HS) 
All Home Games are played at Bethel High School: 1067 Big Bethel Road – Hampton, Virginia  

Students: FREE (with current Student ID), Faculty & Staff: $5.00, General Admission $6.00 

For more information, call the Office of Athletics at (757) 825-3888. 


